
          RANAGHAT COLLEGE  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2019-20 (JANUARY-JUNE) 
 

 
MONTH 

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES, 
OCCASIONS, 

CELEBRATIONS 

 
DATE 

 
DAY 

WORKING 
DAYS/ 

HOLIDAYS/ 
SUNDAYS 

 
 

 
    January 

New Year’s Day 01.01.2020 Wednesday  
 

W.D. – 22 
H.D. – 04 

SUNDAY - 05 

Annual Sports  16.01.2020  

& 

17.01.2020 

--- 

 Birthday of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose 23.01.2020 Thursday 

Republic Day 26.01.2020 Sunday 

Saraswati Puja 30.01.2020 Thursday 

 

   FEBRUARY 

Sri Shivaratri 21.02.2020 Friday 
W.D. – 22 
H.D. – 02 

SUNDAY - 04 

International Mother-Language Day 21.02.2020 Friday 

National Science Day              28.02.2020 
  

Friday 

 

 
MARCH 

International Womens Day 08.03.2020 Sunday  
W.D. – 24 
H.D. – 03 

SUNDAY - 04 

Dol Yatra             09.03.2020 Monday 

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

 2nd  , 4th SEMESTER (UG) 

      24.03.2020 to 

      26.03.2020 

Tuesday to 
Friday 

 

 
   APRIL 

Annual Prize Distribution Ceremony 
for Co-curricular Activities 

11.04.2020 Saturday  
W.D. –24 
H.D. – 02 

SUNDAY - 04 

Observance of  Varsha-Varana Utsav 13.04.2020        Monday 
Birthday of B.R. Ambedkar 

  
14.04.2020 Tuesday 

 
 

         MAY 

May Day 01.05.2020 Friday  

 
W.D. – 23 
H.D. – 03 

SUNDAY - 05 

Tagore’s Birthday 09.05.2020 Friday 

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 
2nd , 4th   SEMESTER (UG) 

       11.05.2020 to 

  13.05.2020 

Monday to 
Thursday 

 
JUNE 

International Yoga Day 23.06.2020 Tuesday W.D. – 13 
H.D. – 13 

SUNDAY - 04 

Leave under Principal’s discretion – 3 Days 

SUMMER RECESS – 8TH MAY – 20TH  JUNE 

TOTAL – 181, WORKING DAYS - 128 , HOLIDAYS – 27, SUNDAY- 26 

 


